
Curriculum Night Schedule 
Senior Schedule 
 
 

5:30-6:00​ ​ ​ Convocation​  ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Gym 
 
6:05-6:30​ ​ ​ Humane Letters​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 218​

​ ​ ​ Zachary.Meckley@greatheartstxschools.org 
​ ​ Charles.Carpenter@greatheartstxschools.org  

 
6:35-6:45​ ​ ​ Calculus II​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 207​  
​ ​ Ruth.Eckman@greatheartstxschools.org  

 

 
6:50-7:00​ ​ ​ Physics II​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 210 

​ ​ Jonathan.Dansby@greatheartstxschools.org  

 
 
7:05-7:15​ ​ Single Semester Courses (Choose One)​  

​ ​ ​ Art: Ava.White@greatheartstxschools.org​ ​ ​ ​ Room 214 
​ ​ ​ Drama:​Paul.Fojut@greatheartstxschools.org ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 115 

 
7:20-7:30​ ​  Language (Choose One) 

Spanish: Dietmar.Perez@greatheartstxschools.org ​ ​ ​ Room 212 

Greek: Joe.Morrel@greatheartstxschools.org ​ ​ ​ ​ Room 103​
​  
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